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Time Witness

10.00 am The Royal Women's Hospital (Submission 33)
Professor Martha Hickey, Women’s Gynaecology Research Centre
Associate Professor Michelle Peate, Program Leader, Psychosocial Health and
Wellbeing Research

10.30 am Besins Healthcare (Submission 146)
Mrs Lorna Elliot, Director, Corporate Affairs
Mr Geoff Blundell, Managing Director
Ms Tiree Bowden, Senior Product Manager, Women's Health

11.00 am Aware Women’s Health
Dr Sarah  Maltby, General Practitioner
Dr  Jessica  Floreani, General Practitioner

Centre for Health and Wellbeing
Dr  Kylie  Dodsworth, Practice Principal – General Practitioner

Dr Carmel Reynolds

11.30 am Break

11.45 am VITAL PeriMenopause Registry  (Submission 139)
Associate Professor Erin Morton, Chief Investigator and Lead

12.15 pm Lived Experience Panel

1.00 pm Lunch Break

2.15 pm Menopause Experts Group (MEG) Champions Australia (Submission 118)
Mrs  Megan  Hayward, Menopause Champion
Mrs  Ellen  Ford, Menopause Champion

2.45 pm RANZCOG (Submission 140)
Dr Heather Waterfall, Chair, SA-NT State Committee

SA Health Maternal, Neonatal & Gynaecology Strategic Executive Leadership
Committee (Submission 114)
Dr Roy Watson, Proxy for Chair of Gynaecology Community of Practice

3.30 pm Medical Deans Australia and New Zealand
Dr Elaine Leung, Senior Lecturer, Teaching Specialist
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4.00 pm Adjournment
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